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MAR ATHANASIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)  
KOTHAMANGALAM 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 
PG ADMISSION 2024-25 RANK LIST 

M.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SF) 

OPEN/GENERAL MERIT SURE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245377 SONA V 946.65 1 

2 245124 PARVATHY AJITH 924.15 2 

3 245280 GOPIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 907.68 3 

4 245522 AMIYA P ANIL 897.67 4 

5 245323 AMRITHA S 896.14 5 

6  CULTURAL  6 

 

SC SURE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245190 KRISHNA T K 827.44 1 

 

EZHAVA/THIYA/BILLAVA SURE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245259 NIVEDITHA P G 854 1 

 

MUSLIM SURE 
Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245338 BALKEES G K 820.25 1 
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OBH SURE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245281 NIKHITHA M P 802.92 1 

 

OPEN/GENERAL MERIT CHANCE 
Sl. 

No. 
Application No Name of the candidate 

Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

1 245411 RONA ROBBY 880.62 1 

2 245259 NIVEDITHA P G 854 2 

3 245267 ANN XAVIER 849.15 3 

4 245197 ABHIRAMI ARUN 838.22 4 

5 245190 KRISHNA T K 827.44 5 

6 245338 BALKEES G K 820.25 6 

7 245482 MARIA PETER 818.08 7 

8 245302 DEYA N J 814.87 8 

9 245095 SANAA MOHAMED RIYAZ 812.4 9 

10 245281 NIKHITHA M P 802.92 10 

11 245076 BHAVAPRIYA SUSEEL 802.57 11 

12 245178 ANJANA PRADEEP MENON 796.65 12 

13 245031 ABHISHEK PRAVEEN 792.13 13 

14 245105 ASNAMOL SHIHAB 786.92 14 

15 245337 ALEENA M T 785.65 15 

16 245160 PARVATHY BIJU 785.28 16 

17 245138 ALEENA BINOY 768.84 17 

18 245131 CHANDRALEKHA V V 765.87 18 

19 245294 AKMAL SULTHANA P M 759.73 19 

20 
245030 ANEENA FARHATH KANNI 

POYIL 

757.39 
20 

21 245094 AMEENA SULAIMAN 753.45 21 

22 245194 ANJITHA SATHEESAN 748.95 22 
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23 245167 ARDRA AJI 747.98 23 

24 245027 SANA NAZIR 737.34 24 

25 245191 AFNITHA SANEER 733.35 25 

26 245309 BLESSY M B 731.29 26 

27 245130 INDHULEKHA V V 727.42 27 

28 245490 DANIYA BABY 722.2 28 

29 245282 VISMAYA GIBY 701.6 29 

30 245357 ASHBINA SIDHIK 698.6 30 

31 245169 ATHUL V 693.17 31 

32 245310 ANASWARA E S 693 32 

33 245368 ANILA NOBLE 674.9 33 

34 245499 PRECIOUS K VARGHESE 675 34 

35 245150 ROHAN R 674.5 35 

36 245314 SHREELAKSHMI S 672.4 36 

37 245425 BEEMA JAFFER 655.1 37 

38 245435 SHANA SHIRIN P 645.79 38 

39 245083 ALEENA KURIAKOSE 631 39 

40 245068 SREELAKSHMI T S 628.2 40 

41 245213 MARIYA NEESHMA 627.2 41 

42 245127 ASEENA SHAJAHAN 611.5 42 

43 245110 JOB JOSEPH 575.6 43 

44 245513 JUSTIN GEORGE 567.2 44 

45 245548 JESNA VARGHESE 473.5 45 
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SC CHANCE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

1 245131 CHANDRALEKHA V V 765.87 1 

2 245130 INDHULEKHA V V 727.42 2 

3 245490 DANIYA BABY 722.2 3 

4 245282 VISMAYA GIBY 701.6 4 

     

 

EZHAVA/THIYA/BILLAVA CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

1 245337 ALEENA M T 785.65 1 

2 245160 PARVATHY BIJU 785.28 2 

3 245068 SREELAKSHMI T S 628.2 3 

     

MUSLIM CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No 
Name of the 

candidate 
Index Mark 

Chance. 
No 

1 245095 SANAA MOHAMED 

RIYAZ 
812.4 

1 

2 245105 ASNAMOL SHIHAB 786.92 2 

3 245294 AKMAL SULTHANA 

P M 
759.73 

3 

4 245030 ANEENA FARHATH 

KANNI POYIL 
757.39 

4 

5 245094 AMEENA SULAIMAN 753.45 5 

6 245191 AFNITHA SANEER 733.35 6 

7 245357 ASHBINA SIDHIK 698.6 7 

8 245425 BEEMA JAFFER 655.1 8 

9 245435 SHANA SHIRIN P 645.79 9 

10 245127 ASEENA SHAJAHAN 611.5 10 
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OBH CHANCE 
Sl. 

No. 
Application No 

Name of the 
candidate 

Index Mark 
Chance. 

No 

1 
245076 BHAVAPRIYA 

SUSEEL 
802.57 

1 

2 245169 ATHUL V 693.17 2 

 


